Colonial Shetland Sheepdog

Sunday, April 03, 2016
20028 28 Riot, Australian Shepherd, Marcia Welch
Judge: Mary Mullen 20031 28 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen Destremps
20032 28 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall
T2B

Jump Height= 4

4003

Jump Height= 8

8006

Jump Height= 12

12019
12013
12015
12016
12017
12025
12027

Jump Height= 16

16004
16008
16011
16012
16014
16015
16020
16021
16024
16034
16035
16042
16049
16051
16052
16030
16032

Jump Height= 20

20006
20008
20011
20016
20019

# of dogs 1

28 Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith
Chaples Burke

#ofdogs 1
28 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

#of dogs 7

™8 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

28> BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
280 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

28 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

28 | oki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

28 Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Lemay

28 Qllie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Chris Johnson

#ofdogs 17
2 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

™28 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

28 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

™8 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro

™8 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

28 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
™8 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
28 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

™8 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

™8 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

28 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe

™8 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

™8 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

™28 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

28 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

28" | izzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons

28" Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg

#ofdogs 19

28 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

™8 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

™8 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
™28 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
™8 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

20034 28 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

20038 ™8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
20040 ™28 |bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
20020 287 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen Mancini

20021 287 \Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

20023 287 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

20043 28" Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay Hunt
20044 28> Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani
20046 28> Falko, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani
20048 T28F Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani
20049 28> Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra Leiser

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 6

24002 ™8 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul Grady
24004 28 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
24009 ™28 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24012 28 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse
24021 ™28 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

24022 8 Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

Jump Height= 26 #of dogs 1
26001 28 Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAuken

Judge: Mary Mullen

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 3
4003 MPA Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith

Chaples Burke
4004 A8 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4005 AXP8 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 14
8020 MXPA Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell
8021 AXPA-Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples
Burke
8002 A8 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin
8004 A8 Bailey, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula Bettencourt

8005 M8 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr
8006 A8 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

8008 A8 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost
8009 M8 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog

Sunday, April 03, 2016
8010 M8 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin 16017 A Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle
8013 A8 Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt 16018 M8 | evi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
8019 A8 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi 16020 A8 Qyn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
8014 AXPB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers 16021 M8 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
8022 AXPB Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi 16022 M8 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
8023 P8 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi 16023 A8 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
16024 M8 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 17 16046 A Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
12001 ** Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 16047  A® Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
o é?:(;sgr;etland Shoepdog, Ciny Hanlon 16048 ™® Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah Caracino
12003 X Bree;e Cocker Spaniel V,ivian Hudson 16049 ™" Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney
12004 w6 Ling Shetland Sheepdc;g Elane Rice 16050 M8 | ambeau, Shetland Sheep.dog, Barbara Wierzbicki
12005 M Pais;ey Shetland Sheepd,og Shari King 16051 - F.ern, Basenjl,"Susan Marsm.a o
12007 M8 Bizzy éocker Spaniel Viviar,1 Hudson 16052 *" Fiddie, Basenji Susan Marsicano
12008 A Winni,e Cavalier King ,Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson 16025 " Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Alison Ruggeri
19010 e Maven’ Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gr’egoire 16027 AXP8 Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
12011 . Bungec;, Cocker Spanel Vi\;ian Hudson 16028 A8 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Matthews
12024 5 Quingy ’Beagle Susan éonia 16029 AXPB Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
12012~ pj Mini,ature P<;odle Christie McNamara 16030 " Lzzie-aylo, Gélden Relrever, Er.nn.]a Pa.lrsons
12013 AxPB Bt;auJangIes Shetla,nd Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor 16032 " Rogue, Nonwegian Elkhound, Chritine Tilourg
o et 16033 M8 Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
12015 AXPB Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen
12016 AXPB Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy Jump Height = 20 #of dogs 32
12017 MPB | oki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes 20001 M&  Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'day
12018 A E:Ir:?gigalgihetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 20038 ™ Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
12025 A8 Divot Suhetllan d Sheepdog, Debby Lemay 20039 A& Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy
20020 MPA Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen Mancini
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 37 20021 AXPA \Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
16001 A Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 20043 #* Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay Hunt
Kamedulski 20044 AXPA Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani
16002 AXA Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys 20003 M8 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
16034 MA - Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins 20005 AX8  Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
16045 AXA Scarlet, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano 20006 AX8  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
16003 A8 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 20007 AB - Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
16004 M8 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold 20008 A8 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold
16005 M8 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 20009 A8 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day
16006 M8 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King 20011 M8 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
16007 A8 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing 20012 M8 Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Matthews
16008 A8 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter 20013 M8 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
16009 M8 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain 20015 M8 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
16011 M8 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon Zaccaro
16012 8 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro 20016 A8 Ljli Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
16014 M8 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy 20017 A \Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
16015 ™8 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding 20018 #*® Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
16016 & Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie Carr 20019 M8 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday, April 03, 2016

20040 A8 |bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
20041 A8 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
20042 A8 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
20022 AXPB Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

20023 AXPB Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

20025 A% Chance, Collie, Joanne Jesse

20026 AXPB Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
20045 P8 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
20046 AXP8 Falko, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani
20047 AXPB\Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia
20055 AXPB Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 14

24002 MA  Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul Grady
24003 AXA Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

24022 WA Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24004 AX8  Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
24006 A8 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24009 M8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24010 AX8  Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo
24012 A8 Brig, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse
24013 AX8 - Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24015 A8 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
24017 M8 Trick, Border Collie, John Nys

24018 A8 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

24023 M8 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
24025 A8 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20027 %A MRAZ, Border Collie, Harmony Fall
20028 OA " Riot, Australian Shepherd, Marcia Welch
20030 O Maple, Irish Setter, Charlotte Prosics

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24019 OA  Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer

Judge: Mary Mullen

Judge: Mary Mullen

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2
16040 NAB  Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne Timson
16042 NAB - Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20031 NAA - Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen Destremps
20032 NAB - Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

20033 NAB  Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
20034 NA8 - Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

20035 NAP - Kayden-Blue, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
20036 NAP - Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer
20048 NAP Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1
26001 NA8 - Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAuken

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1
8015 OA  CeCe, Toy Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12019 oA Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
12026 OA  Tralee, Shetland Sheepdog, Margery Coombs
12020 O Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

Judge: Mary Mullen

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 4
4003 APA"Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith
Chaples Burke

4002 APB Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
4004 AP Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4005 APB- Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 15
8015 AXIA - CeCe, Toy Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

16035 A" Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe 8020 APAFergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell
16037 OA  Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly 8021 APA - Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples
16053 % Maya, Collie, Karin Sheehy Burke
8002 A8 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin
8004 AXB  Bailey, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula Bettencourt
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday, April 03, 2016

8005
8006
8008
8009
8010
8013
8019
8014
8022
8023

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12001

12002
12019
12003
12004
12005
12007
12008
12010
12011
12024
12012
12013
12015
12016
12017
12018

12020
12025

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16001

16002
16027
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr

Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost

Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin

Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

12 #ofdogs 19

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Bindi, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Hanlon

Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Lemay

16 #of dogs 35

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter
Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain

16011
16012
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16034
16046
16047
16048
16049
16050
16051
16052
16025
16028
16029
16030
16032

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

20018
20038
20020
20043
20044
20001
20003
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20011
20012
20013
20015

20016

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie Carr
Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle

Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah Caracino

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Matthews

Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg

20 #of dogs 31

Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen Mancini

Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay Hunt
Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani
Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'day

Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold
Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Matthews
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Colonial Shetland Sheepdog

Sunday, April 03, 2016
20017 MB \Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona 20028 OA Riot, Australian Shepherd, Marcia Welch
20019 AXB Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley 20039 OA Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy
20040 AXB  |hex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek 20021 O%  Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
20041 AXB Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney 20048 0% \Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani

20042 AXB Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
20022 APB Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

20023 APB Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

20025 AP8 - Chance, Collie, Joanne Jesse

20026 A8 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

20045 APB Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
20046 APB Falko, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani
20047 APBWilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia
20049 APBNymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra Leiser
20055 APB Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 13

24003 AXA Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

24022 AXIA - Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24004 B Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
24006 AXB - Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24009 AXB Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24010 AXB Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo
24012 AXB Brig, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse
24013 B Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24015 AXB Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
24017 AXB Trick, Border Collie, John Nys

24018 AXB - Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

24023 AXB - Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
24025 M8 Tycker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Jump Height= 24

24002

Jump Height= 26

#of dogs 1

OA Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul Grady

#of dogs 1

Judge: Mary Mullen

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12026 OA Tralee, Shetland Sheepdog, Margery Coombs

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16035 OAl Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe
16037 Al Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
16040 OA Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne Timson
16053 O® Maya, Collie, Karin Sheehy

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5
20027 oA MRAZ, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

26001 OA Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAuken
Judge: Mary Mullen
Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 16

16041
16042

Jump Height= 20

20031
20032
20033
20034
20030
20035
20036
20037
20050

Jump Height= 24

24019

#of dogs 2
NAB Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson Ober
NAB Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

#of dogs 9

NAJAKona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen Destremps
NAB - Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

NAB Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

NAB - Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

NAP Maple, Irish Setter, Charlotte Prosics

NAP Kayden-Blue, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
NAP Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer
NAPLily, Irish Setter, Charlotte Prosics

NAP Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

#of dogs 1
NAB Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



